
Pensionärstouren 15/4Resultat

Damer
1

2

3

3

Pettersson Marlene, Karlsborgs BTK

Wallerstedt Ulla, Karlsborgs BTK

Lagercrantz Wiveka, Mariestads BTK

Ramhöj Monica, Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Pettersson Marlene - Wallerstedt Ulla

Pettersson Marlene - Lagercrantz Wiveka
Wallerstedt Ulla - Ramhöj Monica

7, 6, 7

7, 5, 6
3, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer B
1

2

3

3

Neuhoff Monika, Karlsborgs BTK

Von Haugwitz Anette, Karlsborgs BTK

Törnqvist Persson Vainor, IFK Falköping BTK

Larsson Iris, Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Neuhoff Monika - Von Haugwitz Anette

Neuhoff Monika - Törnqvist Persson Vainor

Von Haugwitz Anette - Larsson Iris

5, 14, -7, 9

-14, -5, 8, 2, 5

2, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 65
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Loberg Mats, IFK Lidköping

Klaar Anders, Mariedals IK

Karlsson Ronny, Götene/Tor BTK

Ödvall Tord, IFK Falköping BTK

Hjalmarsson Johnny, Skövde PK

Thiberg Per, Karlsborgs BTK

Lilja Jari, Vänersborgs BTK

Johansson Björn, Ödenäs IF

Larsson Leif, Skagersviks BTK

Johansson Ingemar, Götene/Tor BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Loberg Mats - Klaar Anders

Loberg Mats - Karlsson Ronny

Klaar Anders - Ödvall Tord

Loberg Mats - Hjalmarsson Johnny

Klaar Anders - Thiberg Per

Karlsson Ronny - Lilja Jari

Ödvall Tord - Johansson Björn

Hjalmarsson Johnny - Larsson Leif

Thiberg Per - Johansson Ingemar

9, 6, 8

2, 6, 4

-6, 9, 9, 7

10, 2, 4

6, 5, 5

14, 11, 5

8, 13, 5

1, 3, 6

5, -8, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 65 B
1

2

3

3

Isopahkala Jukka, Byttorps IF

Andersson Per-Inge, Byttorps IF

Gunnarsson Conny, IFK Falköping BTK

Flyckt Toni, Skagersviks BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Isopahkala Jukka - Andersson Per-Inge

Isopahkala Jukka - Gunnarsson Conny

Andersson Per-Inge - Flyckt Toni

-8, 12, 9, 4

4, 3, 4

4, 8, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 70
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hermansson Göran, Mariedals IK

Aronsson Uno, Kvillebyns SK

Andersson Anders, Byttorps IF

Åkesäter Sören, Skövde PK

Gustafsson Kjell Ingmar, IFK Lidköping

Karlsson Lars, Kvillebyns SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Hermansson Göran - Aronsson Uno

Hermansson Göran - Andersson Anders

Aronsson Uno - Åkesäter Sören

Aronsson Uno - Gustafsson Kjell Ingmar

Andersson Anders - Karlsson Lars

6, 5, 8

-7, 6, 8, 8

8, 6, 8

7, 10, -13, 7

7, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 70 B
1

2

3

3

Ridderstedt Kenneth, Byttorps IF

Robertsson Sören, Karlsborgs BTK

Boström Sigvard, Vänersborgs BTK

Björling Ulf, IFK Falköping BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ridderstedt Kenneth - Robertsson Sören

Ridderstedt Kenneth - Boström Sigvard

Robertsson Sören - Björling Ulf

2, -8, 9, 6

5, -6, 8, 7

5, 5, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 75
1

2

3

3

Selmosson Kenth, Götene/Tor BTK

Palmqvist Bo-Göte, Ödenäs IF

Lundell Roine, Skövde PK

Karlstedt Kjell, IFK Falköping BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Selmosson Kenth - Palmqvist Bo-Göte

Selmosson Kenth - Lundell Roine

Palmqvist Bo-Göte - Karlstedt Kjell

-6, -6, 9, 8, 13

5, 11, 7

4, -10, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 75 B
1

2

3

3

Klasson Alf, IFK Lidköping

Lindberg Gunnar, Karlsborgs BTK

Siesing Lars-Åke, Byttorps IF

Jansson Lars, Götene/Tor BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Klasson Alf - Lindberg Gunnar

Klasson Alf - Siesing Lars-Åke
Lindberg Gunnar - Jansson Lars

3, 5, 5

9, 4, 2
-9, 8, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 80
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johansson Rolf, IFK Lidköping

Sjölander Göran, Byttorps IF

Pettersson Leif, Byttorps IF

Yngve Thomas, Byttorps IF

Holgersson Bo, IFK Falköping BTK

Carlsson Christer, IFK Falköping BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


